INDIGO80 Order Form
G010005EN-E
Valid from June 2024
INDIGO80
Handheld Indicator
Sparepart 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Handheld Indicator INDIGO80 1 0
1 Power Supply Unit USB-C cable only, no AC-adapter A

Selections in bold are included in the prices of the basic versions.
• Selections in italic are available at an extra price.
User guide Example of order code with typical settings:
Datasheet 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Vaisala.com product page INDIGO80 A 1 N 0 A 1 N 0
Services (online store)
accessory item code
USB Service Cable M12-5F, RS-485 242659
M12 - M8 service cable 1.5 m (4.9 ft) 262195SP
Magnetic Hanger ASM214318SP
Weatherproof Carrying Case for Indigo80 and HMP80 and DMP80 Series Probes ASM214759
Flat Cable, M12-5(M) - M12-5(F), 1m CBL210493SP
Connection cable, M12-5F - open wires, 0.3 m CBL210896-03MSP
Connection cable, M12-5F - open wires, 10 m CBL210896-10MSP
Connection cable, M12-5F - open wires, 1 m CBL210896-1MSP
Connection cable, M12-5F - open wires, 3 m CBL210896-3MSP
Connection cable, M12-5F - open wires, 5 m CBL210896-5MSP
Probe Connection Cable (M12-M12), 10 m INDIGOCABLE10M
Probe Connection Cable, M12-5F - M12-5M, 1 m INDIGOCABLE1M
Probe Connection Cable, M12-5F - M12-5M, 3 m INDIGOCABLE3M
Probe Connection Cable, M12-5F - M12-5M, 5 m INDIGOCABLE5M
Probe Connection Cable, M12-5F - M12-5M, 10 m, Hygienic Design INDIGOCABLEHD10M
Probe Connection Cable, M12-5F - M12-5M, 3 m, Hygienic Design INDIGOCABLEHD3M
Probe Connection Cable, M12-5F - M12-5M, 5 m, Hygienic Design INDIGOCABLEHD5M
Indigo-compatible USB Adapter USB2
ha
rd
w
ar
e
ac
ce
ss
or
y
H
W
Note:
Links:
#Restricted
Instrument Expert
Original factory
packaging
HMP80
Handheld Humidity Probe
Sparepart 1 2 3 4 5 6
Handheld Humidity Probe HMP80 1 S 0
1 Probeset Probe (106 mm) with HUMICAP R2C Sensor1 N
Long probe (319 mm) with HUMICAP R2C Sensor2 L
2 Probe connection cables No Cable 0
• M12-M12 Probe Connection Cable 1
• Flat probe connection cable CBL210493SP 2
3 Filter Sintered Stainless Steel Filter2 HM47280SP A
Plastic PPS Grid Filter2 DRW010276SP B
PPS Grid With SS Netting2 DRW010281SP C
Slotted MIM Filter1 DRW255306SP D